Listing #1
Tax ID
65.15-2-12
65.15-2-13
65.15-2-14
65.15-2-15
65.15-2-16
65.15-2-69.1
65.15-2-82

Listing #2
Tax ID
76.64-4-4
76.64-4-3
76.64-4-2

Listing #3
Tax ID
65.74-1-21
65.74-1-22

Listing #4
Tax ID
65.65-5-64

Listing #5
Tax ID
65.73-6-5

Listing #6
Tax ID
65.81-1-10
65.81-1-11
65.81-1-12
65.81-1-13
65.81-1-14

Listing #7
Tax ID
65.65-2-51
65.65-2-52

Listing #8
Tax ID
65.82-1-34
65.82-1-35

Listing #9
Tax ID
65.73-4-20
65.73-4-19
65.73-4-18

Listing #10
Tax ID
65.72-3-26
65.72-3-25
65.72-3-24
65.72-3-23
65.72-3-22
65.72-3-27
65.72-3-29
65.72-3-30
65.72-3-32
65.72-3-33

Listing #11
Tax ID
76.73-4-2

Listing #12
Tax ID
76.56-3-9
76.56-2-86

Listing #13
Tax ID
76.56-4-63
76.56-4-64
76.56-4-65

Listing #14
Tax ID
76.64-2-9
76.64-2-8
76.64-2-2
76.64-2-3

Listing #15
Tax ID
76.56-4-52
76.56-4-50

575 Lark Drive
Site Address

501 LARK DRIVE
503 LARK DRIVE
505 LARK DRIVE
507 LARK DRIVE
509 LARK DRIVE
531 LARK DRIVE
575 LARK DRIVE

100-104 3rd Avenue
Site Address
100 THIRD AVENUE
102 THIRD AVENUE
104 THIRD AVENUE

156.5-158 Livingston Ave
Site Address

158 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

156.5 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

173 Third Street
Site Address
173 THIRD STREET

122 Third Street
Site Address
122 THIRD STREET

86-94 N Swan Street

Site Address
86 NORTH SWAN STREET
88 NORTH SWAN STREET
90 NORTH SWAN STREET
92 NORTH SWAN STREET
94 NORTH SWAN STREET

57-59 Lark Street

Site Address
57 LARK STREET
59 LARK STREET

26-28 Second Street

Site Address
26 SECOND STREET
28 SECOND STREET

120-124 First Street
Site Address
120 FIRST STREET
122 FIRST STREET
124 FIRST STREET

232-242 Elk Street
Site Address

232 ELK STREET

234 ELK STREET

238 ELK STREET

240 ELK STREET

242 ELK STREET

49 SHERMAN STREET
53 SHERMAN STREET
57 SHERMAN STREET
61 SHERMAN STREET
65 SHERMAN STREET

18 Third Avenue
Site Address
18 THIRD AVENUE

26 &33 Osborne Street
Site Address

26 OSBORNE STREET

33 OSBORNE STREET

96-100 Delaware Street
Site Address

96 DELAWARE STREET

98 DELAWARE STREET

100 DELAWARE STREET

100 Alexander Street

Site Address
100 ALEXANDER STREET
102 [104] ALEXANDER STREET
118 ALEXANDER STREET
116 ALEXANDER STREET

149-151 3rd Avenue

Site Address
149 THIRD AVENUE
151 THIRD AVENUE

$260,000
Name
AHA
AHA

$42,900

Name
Frederick Douglas
Frederick Douglas
Frederick Douglas

$49,000

Name
AHA
AHA

$15,600
Name
Stephen Meyer Housing

$22,900
Name
Stephen Meyer Housing

$22,900
Name

$12,300

Name
AHA
AHA

$12,300

Name
Stephen Meyer Housing
Stephen Meyer Housing

$33,000

Name
Stephen Meyer Housing
Stephen Meyer Housing
Stephen Meyer Housing

$193,000
Name
AHA

$3,900
Name
AHA

$18,900

Name
Frederick Douglas
Frederick Douglas

$32,900

Name
Frederick Douglas
Frederick Douglas
Frederick Douglas

$17,900
Name
Frederick Douglas

Frederick Douglas
Frederick Douglas

$21,900

Name
Frederick Douglas
Frederick Douglas

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Description
Residential Vacant Land
Residential Vacant Land

Zoning
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2

Zoning
R-T
R-T
R-T

Zoning
RT
R-T

Zoning
R-2

Zoning
RT

Zoning
R-T
R-T
R-T
R-T
R-T

Zoning
MU-NE
MU-NE

Zoning
RT
RT

Zoning
RT
RT
R-T

Zoning
MU-CU
MU-CU
MU-CU
MU-CU

Zoning
RT

Zoning
RT
R-T

Zoning
RT
RT
R-T

Zoning
R-2
R-2
R-2
R-2

Zoning
R-2
R-2

Permitted
Stories
2

[SISIECI IO

Permitted
Stories
3
3
3

Permitted
Stories
3
3

Permitted
Stories
2

Permitted
Stories
3

Permitted
Stories
3

W w w

Permitted
Stories
3
3

Permitted
Stories
3
3

Permitted
Stories
3
3
3

Permitted
Stories
6

P00 0000

Permitted
Stories
3

Permitted
Stories
3
3

Permitted
Stories
3
3
3

Permitted
Stories
2

2
2
2

Permitted
Stories
2
2

Neighborhood
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill

Neighborhood
South End
South End
South End

Neighborhood
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill

Neighborhood
Arbor Hill

Neighborhood
Arbor Hill

Neighborhood
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill

Neighborhood
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill

Neighborhood
Arbor Hill
Arbor Hill

Neighborhood
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow

Neighborhood
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow
Sheridan Hollow

Neighborhood
South End

Neighborhood
South End
South End

Neighborhood
South End
South End
South End

Neighborhood
South End
South End
South End
South End

Neighborhood
South End
South End

Lot
SQFT

3,090
2,060
2,060
2,060
5,253
22,055
47,916
84,494

Lot
SQFT
2,500
2,400
2,500
7,400

Lot
SQFT
7,935
2,538
10,473

Lot
SQFT
4,416

Lot
SQFT
5,520

2,002
5,647

2,030
2,030
1,711
19,483

Lot
SQFT
800

Lot
SQFT
2,178
1,496
3,674

Lot
SQFT
1,782
1,782
3,366
6,930

SQFT
1,080
1,225
1,250
1,250
4,805

Lot
SQFT
3,750
2,500
6,250

Acreage
0.07
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.12
0.51

11
1.95

Acreage
0.06
0.06
0.06

0.18

Acreage
0.18
0.06
0.24

Acreage
0.10

Acreage
0.13

Acreage
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.05
0.13

Acreage
0.03

0.05

Acreage
0.07

0.15

Acreage
0.06
0.06
0.06

0.18

Acreage
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05

0.05
0.04
0.05
0.05
0.04
0.48

Acreage
0.02

Acreage
0.05
0.03

0.08

Acreage
0.04
0.04
0.08

0.16

Acreage
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03

0.12

Acreage
0.09
0.06

0.15

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot
Land/Lot

Building
Type
Land/Lot
Land/Lot



