

Listing #1	575 Lark Drive	\$260,000			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
65.15-2-12	501 LARK DRIVE	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	Arbor Hill	3,090	0.07	Land/Lot
65.15-2-13	503 LARK DRIVE	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	Arbor Hill	2,060	0.05	Land/Lot
65.15-2-14	505 LARK DRIVE	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	Arbor Hill	2,060	0.05	Land/Lot
65.15-2-15	507 LARK DRIVE	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	Arbor Hill	2,060	0.05	Land/Lot
65.15-2-16	509 LARK DRIVE	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	Arbor Hill	5,253	0.12	Land/Lot
65.15-2-69.1	531 LARK DRIVE	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	Arbor Hill	22,055	0.51	Land/Lot
65.15-2-82	575 LARK DRIVE	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	Arbor Hill	47,916	1.1	Land/Lot
							84,494	1.95	

Listing #2	100-104 3rd Avenue	\$42,900			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
76.64-4-4	100 THIRD AVENUE	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	South End	2,500	0.06	Land/Lot
76.64-4-3	102 THIRD AVENUE	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	South End	2,400	0.06	Land/Lot
76.64-4-2	104 THIRD AVENUE	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	South End	2,500	0.06	Land/Lot
							7,400	0.18	

Listing #3	156.5-158 Livingston Ave	\$49,000			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
65.74-1-21	158 LIVINGSTON AVENUE	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Arbor Hill	7,935	0.18	Land/Lot
65.74-1-22	156.5 LIVINGSTON AVENUE	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Arbor Hill	2,538	0.06	Land/Lot
							10,473	0.24	

Listing #4	173 Third Street	\$15,600			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
65.65-5-64	173 THIRD STREET	Stephen Meyer Housing	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	Arbor Hill	4,416	0.10	Land/Lot

Listing #5	122 Third Street	\$22,900			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
65.73-6-5	122 THIRD STREET	Stephen Meyer Housing	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Arbor Hill	5,520	0.13	Land/Lot

Listing #6	86-94 N Swan Street	\$22,900			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
65.81-1-10	86 NORTH SWAN STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Arbor Hill	900	0.02	Land/Lot
65.81-1-11	88 NORTH SWAN STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Arbor Hill	900	0.02	Land/Lot
65.81-1-12	90 NORTH SWAN STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Arbor Hill	855	0.02	Land/Lot
65.81-1-13	92 NORTH SWAN STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Arbor Hill	990	0.02	Land/Lot
65.81-1-14	94 NORTH SWAN STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Arbor Hill	2,002	0.05	Land/Lot
							5,647	0.13	

Listing #7	57-59 Lark Street	\$12,300			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
65.65-2-51	57 LARK STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-NE	3	Arbor Hill	1,500	0.03	Land/Lot
65.65-2-52	59 LARK STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-NE	3	Arbor Hill	1,000	0.02	Land/Lot
							2,500	0.05	

Listing #8	26-28 Second Street	\$12,300			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
65.82-1-34	26 SECOND STREET	Stephen Meyer Housing	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Arbor Hill	3,120	0.07	Land/Lot
65.82-1-35	28 SECOND STREET	Stephen Meyer Housing	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Arbor Hill	3,250	0.08	Land/Lot
							6,370	0.15	

Listing #9	120-124 First Street	\$33,000			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
65.73-4-20	120 FIRST STREET	Stephen Meyer Housing	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Sheridan Hollow	2,640	0.06	Land/Lot
65.73-4-19	122 FIRST STREET	Stephen Meyer Housing	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Sheridan Hollow	2,640	0.06	Land/Lot
65.73-4-18	124 FIRST STREET	Stephen Meyer Housing	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	Sheridan Hollow	2,640	0.06	Land/Lot
							7,920	0.18	

Listing #10	232-242 Elk Street	\$193,000			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
65.72-3-26	232 ELK STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-CU	6	Sheridan Hollow	2,030	0.05	Land/Lot
65.72-3-25	234 ELK STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-CU	6	Sheridan Hollow	1,960	0.05	Land/Lot
65.72-3-24	238 ELK STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-CU	6	Sheridan Hollow	1,960	0.05	Land/Lot
65.72-3-23	240 ELK STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-CU	6	Sheridan Hollow	2,030	0.05	Land/Lot
65.72-3-22	242 ELK STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-CU	6	Sheridan Hollow	2,030	0.05	Land/Lot
65.72-3-27	49 SHERMAN STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-CU	6	Sheridan Hollow	1,960	0.05	Land/Lot
65.72-3-29	53 SHERMAN STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-CU	6	Sheridan Hollow	1,742	0.04	Land/Lot
65.72-3-30	57 SHERMAN STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-CU	6	Sheridan Hollow	2,030	0.05	Land/Lot
65.72-3-32	61 SHERMAN STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-CU	6	Sheridan Hollow	2,030	0.05	Land/Lot
65.72-3-33	65 SHERMAN STREET	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	MU-CU	6	Sheridan Hollow	1,711	0.04	Land/Lot
							19,483	0.48	

Listing #11	18 Third Avenue	\$3,900			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
76.73-4-2	18 THIRD AVENUE	AHA	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	South End	800	0.02	Land/Lot

Listing #12	26 & 33 Osborne Street	\$18,900			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
76.56-3-9	26 OSBORNE STREET	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	South End	2,178	0.05	Land/Lot
76.56-2-86	33 OSBORNE STREET	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	South End	1,496	0.03	Land/Lot
							3,674	0.08	

Listing #13	96-100 Delaware Street	\$32,900			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
76.56-4-63	96 DELAWARE STREET	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	South End	1,782	0.04	Land/Lot
76.56-4-64	98 DELAWARE STREET	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	South End	1,782	0.04	Land/Lot
76.56-4-65	100 DELAWARE STREET	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-T	3	South End	3,366	0.08	Land/Lot
							6,930	0.16	

Listing #14	100 Alexander Street	\$17,900			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
76.64-2-9	100 ALEXANDER STREET	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	South End	1,080	0.03	Land/Lot
76.64-2-8	102 [104] ALEXANDER STREET	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	South End	1,225	0.03	Land/Lot
76.64-2-2	118 ALEXANDER STREET	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	South End	1,250	0.03	Land/Lot
76.64-2-3	116 ALEXANDER STREET	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	South End	1,250	0.03	Land/Lot
							4,805	0.12	

Listing #15	149-151 3rd Avenue	\$21,900			Permitted	Lot		Building	
Tax ID	Site Address	Name	Description	Zoning	Stories	Neighborhood	SQFT	Acres	Type
76.56-4-52	149 THIRD AVENUE	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	South End	3,750	0.09	Land/Lot
76.56-4-50	151 THIRD AVENUE	Frederick Douglas	Residential Vacant Land	R-2	2	South End	2,500	0.06	Land/Lot
							6,250	0.15	